Posiz Nominativo Punteggio Riserva

Grad. Indirizzo Comune Frazione Provincia
11 ABDEL JABER MIZYED HASAN ABDEL JABER 30,35

VIA STAZIONE 46 CASTELLO MOLINA DI F tn*
187 ALFIERO BORDIGATO MICHELA 6,40

VIA SOGRAFI 38 PADOVA pd*
238 ALONSO LAGO ELIZABETH KARINA 4,00

VIA ALCIDE DE GASPERI 29C COSTABISSARA VI*
163 ALOSI MASSIMO 7,50

VIA PROVINCIALE S. BARBARA 14 MONTALBANO ELICONA me*
181 AMAINA ANNARITA 6,85

VIA PRIMO LEVI 6 PONTE SAN NICOLO' pd*
139 AMELLA GIUSEPPE 9,35

VIA SCROFANI 1B PALERMO pa*
178 ANDALORO LAURA 6,90

VIA CORNO D'AQUILIO 15 VERONA vr*
224 ANDALORO MARIA 4,60

VIA DUCA D'AOSTA 7A ARZIGNANO vi*
182 ANDREOLA BARBARA 6,80

VIA SIENA 5 VIGONZA pd*
193 ANDRETTA MARIA LUISA 6,00

VIA ASTICO 19 SCHIO vi*
10 ANESE GIAMPAOLO 34,10

VIA AUCAMVILLE 16 FOSSALTA DI PORTOGRU ve*
96 ANTONIOL ANDREA 13,25

VIA MONTE PASUBIO 2 POVE DEL GRAPPA vi*
195 ARMARI SABRINA 5,90

VIA CADUTI DI NASSIRYIA 10 LEGNAGO vr*
244 AURICCHIO GIULIANA 0,20

VIA ZABARELLA 78 PADOVA pd
226 BAESSO FEDERICA 4,60

VIA BARBASSA 8 SAN PIETRO IN CARIAN vr*
217 BANZATO CLAUDIA 4,80

VIA G. DA PALESTRINA 1 VERONA vr*
81 BEGHINI RENZO 15,25

V.LO CASETTA 270 SANT 'AMBROGIO DI VALDOMEGLIARA VR*
82 BENEDETTI MONICA 15,25

VIA SAVAL 21 VERONA VR*
240 BENETTI ELISA 4,00

VIA CARDUCCI 52 VIGODARZERE pd*
92 BERTOLINI ALESSANDRA 13,90

VIA ANZANI 21 VERONA VR*
202 BET ALESSANDRA 5,50

VIA LOMBARDIA 8/6 VITTORIO VENETO tv*
235 BIANCHI ELENA 4,15

VIA MARANGONI 45/C UDINE ud*
2 BIZZOTTO CARLA 47,15

P.ZZA CORRUBBIO 3/9 VERONA VR*
136 BODINI ALESSANDRO 9,75

VIA MARTIRI DEL LAVORO DI MARCLUGAGNANO DI SONA VR*
169 BOMBACE VALENTINA MARIA 7,10

VIA BELLINI 8 GRAVINA DI CATANIA ct*
192 BONATO SILVIA 6,05

VIA GASPARONI 45B VICENZA VI*



Posiz Nominativo

Grad.

196

142

138

109

200

55

75

19

245

117

175

194

233

164

31

127

179

174

101

151

25

248

147

172

46

Indirizzo

BONETTI ELISA

VIA LUIGIA POLONI 4
BONETTI PAOLO

VIA CARSO 3

BONETTO GEA

VIA DE REGNIER, 10
BONIVER CONTE CLEMENTINA
VIA BONPORTI 11
BONUTTI ANNAMARIA
VIALE ANCONETTA 103
BONZA MATTEO GIUSEPPE
VIA CATTANEA 82
BORDIN TIZIANA

VIA DEI TULIPANI 3A
BORTOLETTI ANNIKA
VIA DOMENICO FLABAMICO 7
BOSEGGIA BARBARA

VIA PIETRO MASCAGNI 12
BOTTO POALA SERENA
VIA MAZZIA 21

BRACHI CRISTINA

VIA VOLTA 39

BRESSAN ELISABETTA
VIA DASSI 58
BRUGIOLO ALESSANDRA
VIA SANTA MONICA 11
BRUNETTI ISABELLA
VIA CATTANEA 82
BULDINI BARBARA

VIA OBERDAN, 7/C
CADDIA VALERIA

VIA SANT'ANNA 43/A
CALDERARO MARIA

VIA ROMA 11

CALI' LAURA

VIA VELLUTI 8
CALIANI BENEDETTA
VIA AMENDOLA 33
CALORE ELISABETTA
VIA CASTELLARO 25
CAMPOSILVAN SONIA
VIA STOCCHERI 41A
CANELLA VANNA

VIA CASTELFRANCO 40
CARDARELLI CHIARA
VIA CALATAFIMI 4
CARLI GIOVANNA

VIA O. RONCHI 2
CARLI MARIA

VIA CASETTE DI CAMACICI,
CARLINI VIRGINIA

VIA T. DAL MOLIN 12

Comune

VERONA

VERONA

PADOVA

PADOVA

VICENZA

LACCHIARELLA

MOGLIANO VENETO

PADOVA

COLOGNA VENETA

VIGLIANO BIELLESE

ROSA'

BELLUNO

ALBIGNASEGO

LACCHIARELLA

PORDENONE

FELTRE

LUZzI

DOLO

CONEGLIANO

FOSSO!

RECOARO TERME

PADOVA

PADOVA

PADOVA

SAN GIOVANNI LUPATOT

VICENZA

Punteggio Riserva

Frazione

Provincia

vr*
VR*
PD*

PD*

PD*
vr¥*
bi

vix
BL*
PD*
mi*
pn*
BL*
cs*
vex
tv*
VE*
VI*
PD*
PD

PD*
vr*

VI*



Posiz Nominativo

Grad.

231

50

184

186

105

133

183

208

197

90

145

118

106

216

107

128

68

180

156

39

76

72

57

40

64

215

Indirizzo

CARRARO SILVIA

VIA LUSSU 7
CAVALIERI SILVIA
CONTRA' MURE PALLAMAIO 28
CAVALLARO CONCETTA
VIA CAPUANA 40
CAVARZERE PAOLO

VIA DALLA CORTE 20
CAVICCHIOLI PAOLA
VIA UGO FOSCOLO, 19
CECCHETTO MARIANGELA
VIALE DELLA REPUBBLICA 6
CESARO ALESSANDRA
VIA DORIGHELLO 7
CHILLEMI CHIARA

VIA GUERZONI 14
CHINI LORENZA

VIA POMERANOS 90
CHIRICO MICHELA

VIA QUERINI 27
CONVERSANO ELVIRA
VIA PASSO DEL CARRO 34/2
CORRO' ROBERTA

VIA PERTILE 48A
COSMO LOREDANA
CANNAREGIO 1604
COSSUTTA OSVALDO

VIA MONTI 30/C
COSTANTINI CLAUDIA
VIA G. MATTEOTTI 78
DALI DALIA

VIA STENO 5

DALLA BARBA BEATRICE
VIA S. ROSA 2

DE MARCO LUISA

VIA SINOPOLI 8

DE SETA SERAFINA
VIA RISORGIMENTO 13
DE STEFANO GIANMARIO
VIA V. LOCCHI, 37/B
DEGANI DANIELA

VIA FONTANELLE 6
DEMETRI NICOLETTA
VIA RUSCA 10

DIROMA NICOLO'
STRADELLA CAPPUCCINI 41
DONEGA' SARA

VIA PETRARCA 52

EPIS DOMIZIA

VIA MONTE BIANCO 30
FABBRICI ROMINA

VIA DEI BURSI 22 A

Comune

PONTE SAN NICOLO'

VICENZA

TRECASTAGNI

VERONA

NOVENTA PADOVANA

VERONA

PADOVA

PADOVA

TRENTO MATTARELLO

VENEZIA

SAN MARTINO DI LUPAR

PADOVA

VENEZIA

AURONZO

CONVEGLIANO

PADOVA

PADOVA

CONEGLIANO

PIOVE DI SACCO

VERONA

SAN BONIFACIO

PADOVA

VICENZA

PIOVE DI SACCO

MONTEBELLUNA

OPPEANO

Punteggio Riserva

Frazione Provincia

4,40
pd*

18,90
vi*

6,75
ct*

6,45
vr*

12,05
PD*

10,25
vr*

6,75
PD*

5,20
pd*

5,80
tn*

14,30
ve*

8,75
pd*

11,20
pd*

11,80
VE*

5,00
bl*

11,80
TV*

10,60
pd*

17,25
PD*

6,90
tv*

7,80
pd*

20,85
VR*

16,10
VR*

16,70
PD*

18,45
VI*

20,80
pd*

17,90
TV*

5,00

CA' DEGLI OPPI vr*



Posiz Nominativo

Grad.

29

137

167

201

71

56

45

242

247

32

134

48

102

34

155

98

100

210

243

66

199

16

41

171

198

250

Indirizzo

FABRIS FRANCESCO
VIA ISTRIA 4

FARINA MARIA IMMACOLATA

VIA LEVI CIVITA 4
FAVIA ANNA

VIA SAN TOMMASO D'AQUINO 6D

FORNARO ENRICA

VIA MILANO 47
FRACCON IDA

VIA PARUTA 33
FRANCO ELENA

VIA MARANGOI 30
FREO LUISA

VIA DELLE ROSE 6C
FUSCO CLAUDIA

CORSO EUROPA 26
GAFFO DARIA

VIA A. MANZONI 28
GAMBA MARIA CRISTINA
VIA FONTANELLE 18/A
GANZAROLLI STEFANIA
VIA G.B. DA MONTE 1
GENOVESE STEFANIA
VIA DEL BOSCO 324
GHIZzZI CHIARA

VIA VALPOLICELLA 45
GHIZZONI MARINA

VIA DEI TADI 47
GIOVANNINI MICHELA

VIA JACOPO DELLA QUERCIA 83

GOLIN ROSANNA

VIA PALAZZINA 25
GRAZIAN LUISA

VIA ZARA 47
GRAZZINA NICOLETTA
VIA DUCA D'AOSTA 65
GRECO NATALIZIA

VIA STAZIONE NUOVA 8
GRIFFITH PAUL FOSTER
VIA 4 NOVEMBRE 51/C
GRISON ALESSANDRA
VIA CADORNA 3

GROTTO PAOLO

VIA BARNABO DELLE MONTAGNE 20
GUARNACCIA SEBASTIANO

VIA MOLMENTI 9
GUERRERA TIZIANA
VIA CORAZZIN 7
INDINO ANNUNZIATA

VIA ELEONORA D'ESTE 23

INNAURATO STEFANIA
VIA GRAF 10

Comune

TREVISO

PADOVA

BARI

SCORZE'

MESTRE

CORTINA D'AMPEZZO

CONSELVE

NAPOLT

BATTAGLIA TERME

CASTELNUOVO D/G.

VERONA

CATANIA

VERONA

PADOVA

PADOVA

CARMIGNANO DI BRENTA

PADOVA

GORIZIA

PISCIOTTA

SAN PIETRO

CREAZZO

BELLUNO

PADOVA

ODERZO

FERRARA

PADOVA

Punteggio Riserva

Frazione Provincia

23,35
TV*

9,50
PD*

7,30
ba*

5,60
vex*

17,00
ve*

18,45
BL*

20,20
pd*

4,00
na*

0,00
pd

22,50
SANDRA' VR*

10,15
VR*

19,70
CT*

12,25
vr*

21,55
PD*

7,80
PD*

12,80
PD*

12,55
PD*

5,15
go*

4,00
sa*

17,70
STRA' VE*

5,75
vi*

26,90
bl*

20,75
PD*

7,10
TV*

5,80
fex

0,00

pd



Posiz Nominativo Punteggio Riserva

Grad. Indirizzo Comune Frazione Provincia
37 KOCHUKATTOOR ANSAMMA JOHN 21,20

VIA COLLODI [ PADOVA PD*
113 LA MAZZA ANTONIA 11,55

VIA MARCHETTA 28 CPL CALISPERAMESSINA me*
5 LAGO FLAVIANO 42,30

VIA STRA' 10 A GALLTIERA VENETA pd*
93 LAGO PAOLA 13,75

VIA CA' BOLDU' 2 TORREGLIA PD*
124 LAIN MARIA GRAZIA 10,80

VIA ANTONIO ROSA 19 THIENE VI*
123 LAURIOLA SILVANA 11,00

VIA MANARA 38 VERONA VR*
119 LEONI STEFANIA 11,15

VIA CASETTE ZANASI 36 CASTELNUOVO RANGONE mo*
237 LESPERANCE YVES 4,00

VIA AMARI 9 VILLABATE PA*
165 LIA MARIA CARMELA 7,45

VIA RAVAGNESE 107 REGGIO CALABRIA rc*
189 LIBERTUCCI FRANCESCA 6,30

VIA S'ANTONIO DEI LAZZARI 6/A CAMPOBASSO CB*
85 LICURSI ANNA 14,95

VIA BEMBO 55 PADOVA PD*
191 LOIACONO ATTILIO 6,10

VIA BEZZECCA 48A TREVISO tv*
159 LONGO ROSARIA 7,70

VIA SAN NICOLO' AL BORGO 43 CATANIA ct*
220 LORENZETTO CHIARA 4,75

VIA COLLEONI 49B PADOVA pd*
203 MACCARRONE FABIO ALDO 5,30

VIA BELLINI 8 GRAVINA DI CATANIA ct*
154 MAININI NICOLETTA 7,85

VIA G. GALILET 7/E ALBIGNASEGO PD*
23 MANDARA VIRGINIA 25,40

VIA BASSA TAGGI' DI SOPRA, 32AVILLAFRANCA PADOVANA PD*
95 MARCHESE GIUSEPPE 13,50

LOCALITA' PRATI DI CANTU' DARFO bs*
129 MARCHIORI MARA 10,60

VIA ALBAREA 13A ARINO DI DOLO ve*
177 MARINI DAVIDE 6,95

STRADA DEL SALINO 23 TORINO to*
33 MARRADI CAMILLA 22,30

VIA S. NICOLO' 31 RONCADE TV*
144 MARTINI CRISTINA 8,85

VIA BERNARDI 36 VITTORIO VENETO tv*
140 MARTINI GIORGIA 9,15

VIA L. LANDUCCI 65 PADOVA PD*
131 MARZINI STEFANO 10,45

VIA IVREA 1/1 PADOVA pd*
126 MARZOLLA ROBERTA 10,75

VIA TERRANEGRA 36 LEGNAGO VR*
28 MASCHIO FRANCESCA 23,40

VIA P. SARPI 2 TREVISO TV*



Posiz Nominativo

Grad.

130

150

207

30

166

206

204

160

222

60

146

53

21

141

87

115

153

121

221

104

51

24

27

86

205

Indirizzo

MASIERO SUSANNA
VIA ISONZO 28
MATTIUZZO MARTA
VIA PISSOT 9

MELE ROSA MARIA
VIA CARTESIO 16
MENEGHETTI LORENZO
VIA BENZI 2/F
MENEGHINI ANNA
VIA SAN PIO X 11
MERCANDINO FRANCESCA

VIA QUATTRO NOVEMBRE 19

MICHELIN EVA

VIA CHIZZOLINI 62
MILANI DONATELLA
VIA SAMPIERI 18
MONTI ELENA

VIA TITO SPERI 5
MONTINI GIOVANNI

VIA PONTE DELLA CAGNA

MORAS PAOLA

VIA LORENZO DA PONTE 14

MORO BEATRICE
VIA C. MORO 37

MURARO MARIA ANTONELLA

VIC. S. BARBARA 28
MURGIO ABEL EMIR
CALLE QUINTANA 1256
MUSSARI ANDREA

VIA RISORGIMENTO 13
NAGAR BERNARDO

VIA VERCI 2

NAVARRA MARINA

VIA E. MARI 8
NICOLIN ROBERTO

VIA RISORGIMENTO 14
NICOLUSSI SILVIA
VIA CAMPODORO 23/E
NICOSIA ANNARITA
VIA COMM. SAPIENZA 5
OCCHIPINTI VALENTINA
VIA TORRICELLI 23
OTERI FRANCESCO

VIA AVISIO 40

PADOIN NADIA

VIA LUBIN 15

PAGOTTO LUIGINA

VIA VENEZIA 14
PALARO CHIARA

VIA S. ANNA 47
PALATRON SILVIA

VIA DON GRANZO 3B

Comune

PADOVA

CESIOMAGGIORE

CONVERSANO

TREVISO

MARANO VICENTINO

VERONA

FERRARA

ADRIA

VERONA

PADOVA

CONEGLIANO

PADOVA

ROVIGO

UFFICIO AIRE DI CESE

PIOVE DI SACCO

TREVISO

FERRARA

SOVIZZO

VILLAFRANCA PADOVANA

GAGGI

PADOVA

PADOVA

PIEVE DI SOLIGO

NOVENTA DI PIAVE

BASSANO DEL GRAPPA

MIRA

Punteggio Riserva

Frazione

10,45

12,10
18,80
24,85

23,70

Provincia

PD*
bl*
ba*
TV*
VI~*
vr¥*
fe*
ro*
vr¥*
PD*
TV*
PD*
RO*
ee*
pd*
tv*
FE*
VI*
pd*
ME *
PD*
PD*
TV*
VE*
VI~*

VE*



Posiz Nominativo

Grad.

59

148

218

70

42

149

62

212

176

77

209

52

241

26

111

44

38

36

143

230

22

232

43

122

83

63

Indirizzo

PANIZZOLO CRISTINA

VIA DEL PESCAROTTO 22/C
PASQUALE MARIA FRANCESCA
VIA DONATORI DEL SANGUE 22
PASSARELLA GIOVANNA

VIA CORONELLI 2

PASUT PAOLA

PIAZZA RINALDI 6

PATELLI PAOLO

VIA CAVALLOTTI 19
PAVANELLO LUCIA

VIA COSLOP 12

PAVANELLO PAOLO MARIA
VIA GALLERIA BAILO 10/B
PELOSIN ANNA

VIALE VERDI 21

PERIN MONICA

VIA DEI ROGATI 14

PERONI DIEGO

VIA VALFREDDA 9
PERUZZETTO CARLA ALEJANDRA
VIA PEROSI 92

PEVERELLI PAOLA

VIA GIOVANNI PAOLO I, 31
PEZONE ILARIA

VIALE DEGLI OLEANDRI 38
PIERUCCI IPPOLITO

CONTRADA COGNULATA PIETRADAME,

PIETROBELLI ANGELO
VIA VITTORIO VENETO 9
PIOVESAN GIANNA

SOTTOPORTICO TEATRO DOLFIN 7

PIRRAMI RAFFAELLA
VIA S. CHIARA 11
PISTORELLO GIOVANNA
VIA VENEZIA 95/B

PIVA DANIELE

VIA GIULIO ROMANO 1
PIZZATO CRISTINA

VIA DEL MOLINO 96
PULELLA ANTONIO

VIA TRENTINO 18
PULVIRENTI RITA MARIA
VIA VACCARO 19

PUTTI MARIA CATERINA
RIVIERA T. CAMPOSAMPIERO 6
RAMPON OSVALDA

VIA PELLICO 13 - F 15
RANIERI MARCO

VIA CENTENARIO 23
RASORI ELENA

VIA COLOMBO 1A

Comune

PADOVA

FONTANE DI VILLORBA

ROVIGO

TREVISO

CONEGLIANO

ROVERETO

TREVISO

TREVISO

PADOVA

MEZZANE DI SOTTO

MELLAREDO DI PIANIGA

BELLUNO

CASTEL VOLTURNO

VILLAMARE DI VIBONAT

CEREA

TREVISO

VERONA

VIGONZA

PADOVA

MOGLIANO VENETO

PORTOGRUARO

CATANIA

PADOVA

CASSOLA

SAN DONA' DI PIAVE

FELTRE

18,35

18,80

4,00

PINETAMARE

23,95
11,70
20,50
20,90

21,25

Punteggio Riserva

Frazione Provincia

PD*

ro*
tv*
TV*
tn*
TV*
tv*
pd*
VR*
vex
BL*
ce*
SA*
VR*
TV*
VR*
PD*

PD*

VE*
ct*
PD*
VI*
VE*

bl*



Posiz Nominativo Punteggio Riserva

Grad. Indirizzo Comune Frazione Provincia
79 REBESCHINI GUIDO 15,65

VIA REGIA 53 PIEVE DI CADORE TAI DI CADORE BL*
65 RIBEZZ0O GIUSEPPE 17,80

VIA PALESTRO 12 VILLAFRANCA VR*
228 RICATO SILVIA 4,55

VIA PIAVESELLA 4 VILLORBA FONTANE tv*
49 RICHELLI CARMELA 19,15

VIA VALROBBIA 14 LAZISE VR*
170 RIGON FRANCESCA 7,10

VIA BOSCOLO, 18/A ROVIGO ro*
ol RINI ANDREA 18,30

VIA MEDAGLIE D'ORO 14 VICENZA VI*
213 ROSSATO SARA 5,10

VIA MUSATTI 16B PADOVA pd*
239 ROSSI LINDA 4,00

RUE NELATON 2 PARIGI ee*
84 ROSSI SILVIA 15,10

VIA CONCORDIA 10/B PADOVA pd*
74 RUGOLOTTO SIMONE 16,50

VICOLO VOLTO CITTADELLA 8 VERONA VR*
35 RUNDO RITA 21,30

P.ZA GARIBALDI 3 S. AGATA DI MILITELL ME *
161 SABBION ALBERTO 7,60

VIA PIETRO DE STEFANI 4 LEGNAGO vr*
125 SACCHETTO ELISABETTA 10,75

VIA VILLANOVA 34/A TREBASELEGHE PD*
185 SACCO FRANCESCO 6,50

VIA CORNO D'AQUILIO 15 VERONA vr*
17 SAINATI LAURA 26,85

VIA PONTE DELLA CAGNA 104 PADOVA PD*
97 SALVADORI SABRINA 12,85

VIA GUIZZA 309 PADOVA PD*
20 SANTUZ PIERANTONIO 26,10

VIA SANTINI 33 VERONA VR*
162 SAVIO VALENTINA 7,60

VIA GUAZZO 3/5 PADOVA pd*
91 SCANFERLA STEFANIA 14,10

VIA A. DA TEMPO 10 PADOVA PD*
249 SCATTOLIN SAMUELA 0,00

VIA MONTE POPERA 21 VENEZIA FAVARO VENETO ve
190 SCIBILIA GRAZIA 6,10

VIA SENATORE PITRONE 137 SAN PIER NICETO me*
47 SCOLARO FRANCA 20,00

VIA SILVESTRI 10 ROVIGO RO*
88 SEMENZATO ROSSELLA 14,55

VIA FAVRETTO 13 ZELARINO VE*
135 SIDOTI GRAZIA 10,10

VIA ROVERETO 20 VERONA VR*
223 SILVAGNI DAVIDE 4,70

VIA ROVEGGIA 27A VERONA vr*
18 SOLANO PIER DOMENICO 26,45

PIAZZA ANCONETTA 22 MANTOVA mn*



Posiz Nominativo

Grad.

236

168

54

227

120

67

188

234

80

15

73

58

110

78

69

14

211

132

214

158

103

219

229

94

99

225

Indirizzo

SPAGGIARI STEFANIA

VIA BORGO 12

SPINELLO MARIA CRISTINA
VIA SOGRAFI 15/D
SPOLETTINI ELENA NICOLETTA
VIA ALFONSINE 8

STEFANI SARA

VIA NICOLODI 9A
STRAFELLA MARIA STEFANIA
VIA TASSO 28

TARASCHI ANGELA

VIA TORONTO 33
TCHISTIAKOVA OLGA

VIA SALBORO 19/B
TEMPORIN EVA

VIA S. EUFEMIA 26B

TIOZZO MARIA PAOLA 'GOBETTO'

VIALE MILANO 18/B
TOFFOLO ANTONELLA

VIA S. NARDINI, 14
TOMMASIN SONIA

VIA MIRANESE 197/B
TONETTO ANTONELLA

VIA C.A. DALLA CHIESA 13
TORRESIN MIRKA
P.ZZA MARTIRI D.
TORTOROLO LUCA
VIA MAES 50
TRAMARIN ANNA

VIA MANTEGNA 12/A
TUMINI MARIA ASSUNTA
VIA PROSDOCIMI 2
TURA MARIA

VIA CRISTOFORI 3
TUTTOLOMONDO GIUSEPPE
VIA CIMARRA 18
ULMI DANIELA
VIA VIVALDI 7
URSO ELEONORA
VIA MURARI BRA'
URSO LUIGINA
VIA FILIASI 5
VACCHER SILVIA
VIALE MATTEOTTI 15/B
VALLONGO CRISTINA
VIA G. MARCONI 2/B
VANIN ELENA

VIA CEREDA 35

VECCHI MARILENA

VIA LUCCA 23/A
VEDOVATO STEFANIA
VIA MAGELLANO 14C

LIBERTA' 5

49/C

Comune

ILLAST

PADOVA

VERONA

PADOVA

NOVENTA PADOVANA

PAESE

PADOVA

PADOVA

CHIOGGIA

MOTTA DI LIVENZA

CHIRIGNAGO

SAN DONA'

DI PIAVE

MOTTA DI LIVENZA

ROMA

BORGORICCO

ESTE

PADOVA

AGRIGENTO

TREGNAGO

VERONA

PADOVA

PORTOGRUARO

MARCON

VICENZA

PADOVA

VIGONZA

Punteggio Riserva

Frazione Provincia

4,05
vr*

7,20
PD*

18,60
VR*

4,55
pd*

11,15
PD*

17,30
TV*

6,40
pd*

4,15
pd*

15,40
VE*

27,90
tv*

16,70
VE*

18,35
VE*

11,75
TV*

15,80
rm*

17,20
PD*

29,05
PD*

5,15
pd*

10,30
AG*

5,00
vr*

7,75
VR*

12,15
PD*

4,80
ve*

4,55
vex*

13,70
VI*

12,70
PD*

4,60

pd*



Posiz Nominativo Punteggio Riserva

Grad. Indirizzo Comune Frazione Provincia
7 VENDRAME DANIELA 36,80

VIA VILLAFRANCA 20/D MIRANO VE*
13 VINCO ANNA 29,20

VICOLO MUNICIPIO 4 VERONA AVESA VR*
114 VISCARDI ELISABETTA 11,50

VIA SAVIOLI 5 ABANO TERME pd*
157 VISENTIN MARIA TERESA 7,75

VIA GIOVANNI XXIII 7 MONTEVIALE vi*
1 VIVIANI DARIO 141,40

VIA DA PORTO 6 VERONA vr*
152 VOLTOLINA CLAUDIA 7,95

VIA DEI PESCHI 23 VERONA VR*
173 ZACCARON ADA 7,05

VIA GONELLA 10 B SONA PALAZZOLO DI SOVR*
112 ZAFFANELLO MARCO 11,70

VIA G. LUCCHI 9B VILLABARTOLOMEA VR*
108 ZAGLIA FEDERICO 11,80

VIA SANTINI 33 VERONA vr*
9 ZAINI CARLO 35,60

VIA CAMPANIA 1 AGROPOLI sa*
12 ZAMBRUNI MARA 30,30

VIA CAVALIERI DI VITTORIO VENEPADOVA PD*
89 ZANCONATO STEFANIA 14,35

VIA RIVIERA XX SETTEMBRE 58 VENEZIA VE*
246 ZANON GIULIA 0,00

VIA PIZZARDI 29 VICENZA vi
6 ZARAMELLA PATRIZIA 41,15

VIA A. BONAZZA 25 PADOVA PD*
116 ZAVARISE GIORGIO 11,45

VIA DEI PESCHI 2 NEGRAR VR*
4 ZIVIANI LUIGI 42,95

VIA ARGINELLO 22 CRESPINO RO*



